

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Diary No(s). 17343/2015

UTTAR PRADESH EENT NIRMATA SAMITI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHANDRAPAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in re-filing appeal and condonation of delay in filing appeal. and office report)

Date : 05/11/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Prabhu S.Patil,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr.Sarvjit Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr.Chinmay Deshpande, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shubhangi Tuli,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Notice.

(G.V.Ramana)
AR-cum-PS(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar